251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

KELAB LUMBA KUDA PERAK
PERAK TURF CLUB

TRAINING LIST - PERAK AUGUST RACE MEETING - 25TH AUGUST 2018

HOME-BASED: 119

TR CHONG KENG LEONG
BOLD PASSION

FOR FUN ONLY

GREAT SCOTT

HELLO SAYANG
PLATINUM LIFE

TR EVERT VAN BREUKELEN

ALL SERENE
CAMERA STELLATA
FULL MEANING
GOLDEN EMPIRE
LEAP OF FAITH
LIVELY DRAGON
LUCKY COIN
THONG'S JIAQING

(5]
C516
Ca44
N609
N613
E475

J432
R603
N119
R558
R83

J813
R622
J499

TR ISMADI BIN ISMAIL  [3]

BIG BIT COIN
HUN YEANG THE ONE
LITTLEBITOFJOY

TR KEVIN FELIX COETZEE

BAIL OUT

BIG LIGHTNING
CHAMPAGNE REIN
DAVINCI
DIVERGENT
DROGBA

GRAND SHOW
GREAT PRINCE
HAPPY SIXTYSIX
HORSE WARRIOR
KEEN DRAGON
LEON

LUCK DRAGON
LUCK HAPPY

LUCK SUCCESS
MESSI

MR DREYFUSS
NAZIR
NEVERUNCONDITIONAL
POWER EXPRESS
Q NINE MAGIC
RAMZES
REWARDING SMILE
SEE FOR YOURSELF

R242
C538
A923

(33]
R599
F266
C134
R647
c217
R91
J525
N534
C108
W185
R375
C169
Ji23
W397
J823
N284
R326
C126
N612
E54
R524
C63
C92
F9

(8]

ES A

ES A
ES A
ES A
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1200
1200
1600
1200
1200

1200
1400
1200
1400
1600
1200
1200
1200

1200
1200
1600

1200
1600
1600
1600
1200
1200
1600
1600
1200
1200
1200
1600
1600
1400
1600
1200
1200
1600
1200
1400
1600
1600
1200
1400

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

CON'T - TR KEVIN FELIX COETZEE

SING DARCI
SING ENERGY
SONNY BILL
SOON YOU THINK
SUCCESSION
SWAN SONG
THE MILLIONAIRE
TIC TAC TOE
ULTIMATE HERO

TR LEE CHOONG LENG
APROBACION

BIG BOSS

BLAZING STEED
BORN A FIGHTER
DETERMINE TO WIN
EMPIRE BAY

EVIL TRAIN
EYEOFTHETIGER
GLORY AGE
GREEN MISSILE
HANDSOME BOSS
LUKE MAN
MAGICAL TEN

MY GOODNESS

OD STAR

OVER LIMITS
PEACH BOWL
SUVARNABHUMI
ZAC BENEVOLENT

TR LEONG POH KEONG
ACE KING

ASPREY

CHERISH

CROWN STAR

DAWN PROSPECT
DON'T FORGET THIS
DUE HOME

FASTNET STAR
FINANCIAL WIZARD
FLYING WINNER

GET THE LOTSKI
GOLD COAST CAPTAIN
GOOD TASTE

GREAT GERONIMO

E51
w184
E432
E50
W256
w284
N597
H29
C185

[19]
N376
N81
J614
w88
C46
F676
E73
w371
F130
E180
C522
E330
N499
C36
C37
E304
C179
N622
R447

(32]
W473
w237
C333
E90
J624
W538
J711
R345
C445
R137
R244
R560
N606
R84
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(33]
1400
1600
1200
1400
1600
1600
1200
1200
1400

1600
1200
1200
1400
1400
1400
1200
1600
1600
1200
1200
1200
1200
1400
1600
1400
1200
1200
1600

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1600
1200
1200
1600
1600
1400
1200



PENANG-BASED: 35 I

CON'T - TR LEONG POH KEONG TR ASOGAN A/L THANGARAJU [7]
333 HOFFMAN w244 4 1200 370 AGUERO R440 4 1200
334 HYDRANT C172 5 1200 371 ARCHAEOLOGY N600 5 1200
335 IKING N479 4 1200 372 BELLUS WONDER N483 4 1200
336 JETSTAR EAGLE R270 5 1600 373 CAPE LINCOLN E267 5 1200
337 JOYFUL A912 4 1200 374 FLIGHT OFTHE SAKER N626 5 1600
338 LIGHTNING HERO E60 5 1400 375 MR JAI N565 5 1200
339 LUCKY GIANT N621 5 1400 376 SUPER RED W549 5 1200
340 MAYWEATHER N253 5 1600
341 MISS BLANCHETT w271 5 1200 TR CECIL WILLIAM ROBERT [4]
342 MR NO PROBLEM w494 5 1200 377 BRING MONEY HOME  R50 ES A 1600
343 NATURE IS NATURE J332 5 1600 378 FIRST OPTION N557 5 1400
344 PISCES STAR J722 ES A 1600 379 ONE O NINE R628 5 1400
345 PROVOCATEUR E175 4 1200 380 RUNFORIT J796 5 1600
346 RA FORCE C395 5 1200
347 SILENT DREAMS R396 5 1600 TR LIM HOON SENG [8]
348 STIRLING R347 4 1200 381 BLACKIS POWER N605 5 1200
349 SUPER DRAGON W556 4 1200 382 D'GREAT TALENT E257 5 1400
350 SUPER VICTORY J205 5 1600 383 GOLDEN KINGDOM w588 4 1200

384 HANDSOME BAB R43 5 1400

TR SHANMUGAM A/L SUBRAMANIAM  [4] 385 LUCKY MONEY J576 5 1200
351 CASPER A631 5 1200 386 MARINIWALTZ J186 4 1200
352 MANMADHAN R596 5 1400 387 SILVER MAN w443 5 1600
353 PACHELBEL'S CANON R577 4 1200 388 SUPER HARD E452 4 1200
354 VALBERRY w337 5 1200

TR NG YUEN PENG BONNY [4]

TR STEPHEN JOHN COOK  [8] 389 BATTLE PLAN E22 5 1400
355 COMMON SENSE w541 4 1200 390 HOW HUGE R338 5 1200
356 D'GREAT LUCK E141 5 1400 391 METEOR TWO N192 5 1200
357 DEADLINE DAY C399 4 1200 392 SUPERB SEVEN w103 5 1600
358 HAPPY VALLEY C523 5 1200
359 MAXIM DRAGON C513 5 1400 TR SHAREE KIM HAMILTON @ SITI SARINA HAMILTON  [12]
360 MULTIBLUE TOSCA W540 4 1200 393 BASTION R528 5 1200
361 SECOND CHANCE W546 5 1600 394 D'GREAT ARES E48 5 1600
362 TRUSON N681 ES A 1600 395 D'GREAT EASY E390 5 1400

396 D'GREAT NIMBUS C41 5 1400

TR WONG KONG FATT [7] 397 D'GREAT WORLD w561 5 1200
363 BLACK AND WHITE N88 ES A 1600 398 I'M A GENIUS R52 5 1400
364 CENTURY WORLD C518 5 1200 399 KING SAVINSKY R254 5 1600
365 HERE COMES THUNDER Y570 5 1200 400 MULTI WEALTH R238 5 1200
366 NAPOLEON C520 5 1600 401 OUR GENIUS w211 5 1400
367 PURPLE RAIN LADY C519 4 1200 402 TARZAN BOY C307 4 1200
368 RUSH A892 5 1400 403 TRIPLE COIN M539 5 1200
369 THE THINKER J675 5 1200 404 YOU ARE GENIUS N666 4 1200



SELANGOR-BASED: 26 |

TR FRANK WILLIAM MAYNARD [6]

405 ARIEL C145 4 1200
406 DIRAC J59 5 1400
407 PROUD PINOY R499 4 1200
408 SNOW DANCER C226 5 1200
409 THE DODGER R468 4 1200
410 VALERIUS E97 5 1200
TR LIM SHUNG YOU [4]
411 BATTLE HORSE R484 4 1200
412 LONESOME ME F301 5 1200
413 NO NONSENSE N359 5 1400
414 VICTORY CAT C103 4 1200

TR MOHAMED SUKRI BIN MOHAMED MOKRIM  [4]

415 DELTA WING A816 5 1200
416 RAJA MAHESA N628 5 1400
417 RAJA MAHKOTA C56 4 1200
418 WINNING STAR N491 4 1200

TR MOY LAWSON  [3]
419 AMONGST THE STARS  N568 5 1600
420 FLYING AHEAD F371 5 1600
421 MARIO ATTILA N108 5 1400

TR RICHARD VICTOR LINES  [5]

422 BULL AND BEAR Y954 5 1200
423 CHAMPAGNE ROSE F434 5 1200
424 DRAGON WALK J729 5 1200
425 KEEPITCONFIDENTIAL N50 5 1200
426 SUPER GOOD F675 5 1200

TR SELVAKUMARAN PONNAMPALAM A/L N.K. PONNAMPALAM  [2]
427 ALIEN F542 5 1200
428 SPARKLER N601 5 1200

TR SHANE ALLEN EDWARDS [2]

429 ANAK PENANG W53 5 1200
430 MR PAULANDRE C259 ES A 1600

TOTAL ENTRIES: 180



